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254850 Adams , Kelita F 11 2014 X
245203 Adams , Zoey F 10 2015 X
290604 Allen , Kairena F 9 2016 X
273061 Anderson , Anthony M 11 2014 X
273065 Anderson , Towand M 10 2015 X
259596 Ashley , Destiny  F 11 2014 X
273060 Avery , Demarcus M 9 2016 X
273074 Bailey , Jacob M 10 2015 X
288739 Baine , Keara F 10 2015 X
276238 Balcarcer , Selena F 9 2016 X
284868 Beard , Jeremiah M 9 2016 X
187212 Bell , Nicaylah F 12 2013 X
278661 Bender , De Aaza F 10 2015 C
273067 Bibbs , Shauntay M 12 2013 X
218461 Black , ZayQuan M 11 2013 X
288740 Bolin , Mackenize F 9 2016 X
276212 Booker , Derrick M 11 2014 X
242368 Booker Jr., Derrick M 10 2015 X
256238 Boyd , Keeajah F 10 2015 X
284861 Boyd-Mask , Latish F 9 2016 X
187599 Bradley , Ernest  M 12 2012 X
276224 Bronaugh , Donnez M 9 2016 X
193905 Brooks , Cheyenne  F 12 2013 X
253124 Brown , Jacobe M 10 2015 X
257500 Burney , Keanta F 11 2014 X
276218 Burns , Tim M 11 2014 X
253131 Bussell , Janiyah F 10 2015 X
253132 Bussell , Jayla F 10 2015 X
279629 Bussey , Shamiya F 9 2016 X
224790 Cameron , Dajour M 12 2013 X
259592 Carnell , Tavion M 12 2013 X
236532 Carroll , Caleib M 12 2013 X
293245 Cato , Cicily F 9 2016 X
259593 Cato , Eric M 11 2014 X
193903 Cisneros , Alejandra F 12 2013 X
284862 Cocanougher  , Imani F 9 2016 X
245219 Combs , Alex M 10 2015 X
276217 Cornelius , Phillip M 11 2014 X
242375 Coulter , Jovanni M 10 2015 X
287950 Covington , Donisha F 10 2015 C
273066 Cox , Phil M 9 2016 X
242513 Crook , JaLynn F 11 2014 X
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290616 Cuesta , Pidion M 12 2013 X
259594 Davis , Jordan M 12 2013 X
259090 Davis , Treshawn M 11 2014 X
285734 Doby , Jamesha F 9 2016 X/C
253125 Edelen , Kharee M 10 2015 X
285009 English , Ivan M 12 2013 X
284869 Finisson , Neairon M 9 2016 X
254854 Forbes , Carmen F 12 2013 X
217771 Ford , Ronald M 11 2014 X
259089 Gibson , Jasmine F 11 2014 X
288741 Glenn , D Essence F 11 2014 X
245221 Goodloe , Xazayveun M 10 2015 X
290608 Grace , Reece M 9 2016 X
284863 Graham , Janiyah F 9 2016 X
273059 Green , Idale M 11 2014 X
219622 Griffin , Makaya F 11 2014 X
285735 Haggard , Shania F 10 2015 C
278672 Handley , Quinton M 9 2016 X
254855 Hayes , Alyssa F 11 2014 X
285736 Haynes , Brianna F 11 2014 C
284870 Hearn , Romele M 9 2016 X
273063 Hicks , Devion M 10 2015 X
236578 Hoagland , Bobby M 10 2015 X
273071 Ivory , Don M 9 2016 X
273062 Jackson , Noah M 11 2014 X
242382 Johnson , Alphontanae M 12 2013 X
230835 Jones , Cynaman F 11 2014 X
273058 Jones , Greg M 11 2014 X
187596 Jones , Mark M 12 2012 X
259595 Journey , Devin M 12 2013 X
276235 King , Kelaiah F 8 - X
242387 Lewis , Anthony M 11 2014 X
286505 Lewis , Melyia F 9 2016 X
284867 Lively , Dazmen M 12 2013 X
285732 Long , Derrell M 10 2015 X
218178 Love , Cornell M 12 2012 X
284864 Love , Destany  F 12 2013 X
218144 Love , Rayden M 11 2013 X
261554 Love , Salathiel  M 10 2015 X
253112 Mack , Stoney M 11 2014 X
284871 Maddox , Isaiah M 9 2016 X
218102 Majors , Damontay M 12 2013 X
278667 Malone , Yamyka F 12 2013 C
292386 Maxwell , Malia F 11 2014 X
285740 McAfee , MiAungilah F 10 2015 C
290605 Mitchell , Dynastee F 11 2014 X
253126 Moore , KBreion M 10 2015 X
273057 Morales , Jason M 9 2016 X
198880 Morales , Justin M 12 2013 X
290606 Mozee , Aria F 9 2016 X
242391 Murphy , Jahmari M 11 2014 X
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284872 Neal , Jaden M 9 2016 X
235729 Newkirk , Cheryelle F 11 2014 X
235727 Nobles , Aaron M 12 2013 X
273072 Pearson , Larry M 9 2016 X
218460 Pearson , Tyon M 11 2013 X
273069 Perkins , Tre M 12 2013 X
290607 Primer , Kori F 10 2015 X
255132 Rangel , Alex M 11 2014 X
278668 Robinson , JayLa F 10 2015 X
284873 Rushin , Hakim M 9 2016 X
253127 Sales , Seth M 10 2015 X
218183 Sanders , Robert M 11 2014 X
285737 Shackleford , Meonna F 10 2015 C
218158 Shannon , Jaelin M 11 2013 X
255130 Shobe , Kentrail M 11 2014 X
260348 Smith , Demontai M 12 2013 X
284874 Smith , Lucius M 9 2016 X
221426 Smith , Tyrell M 11 2014 X
218148 Stratton , DeSean M 11 2013 X
290609 Stroud , Leeshion M 10 2015 X
259086 Sullivan , Rashad  M 12 2013 X
218157 Swain , Tristian M 11 2013 X
284865 Swint , Oneal M 12 2013 X
276234 Teelucksingh , Emily  F 11 2014 X
253119 Thompson , Juvon M 12 2013 X
218146 Thompson Jr., Kenneth  M 11 2013 X
278671 Tieman , Aliegha F 10 2015 X/C
257499 Trotter , Detrianna  F 11 2014 X/C
276239 Tsiaousis , Courtnee F 9 2016 X
259600 Voll , Erin  F 10 2015 X
288742 Whitlock , Jasmine F 10 2015 X
259599 Williams , Jacey F 10 2015 X
218163 Williams Jr., James M 11 2013 X
260863 Wilson , Erin  F 11 2014 X
253130 Wright , James M 10 2015 X
242405 Wright Jr., Jeremy M 10 2015 X
242406 Young , TreVon M 10 2015 X
218130 Young Jr., Benjamin M 12 2012 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Carnell, Tavion 
Cato, Eric 
Combs, Alex 
Cuesta, Pidion 
Davis, Jordan 
Ford, Ronald 
Goodloe, Xazayveun 
Hoagland, Bobby 
Jones, Mark 
Journey, Devin 
Love, Salathiel  
Morales, Jason 
Morales, Justin 
Rangel, Alex 
Smith, Demontai 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Avery, Demarcus 
Bradley, Ernest  
Brown, Jacobe 
Cameron, Dajour 

X Dickerson, Jojuanta 
Edelen, Kharee 
Finisson, Neairon 
Jones, Mark 
Lewis, Anthony 
Lively, Dazmen 

X Lowe, Dontrey 
Mack, Stoney 

X McAfee, Jay 
Neal, Jaden 
Pearson, Tyon 
Sales, Seth 
Shannon, Jaelin 
Swint, Oneal 

X Taylor, Vito 
Thompson, Juvon 
Wright, James 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Kelita 
Boyd, Keeajah 
Boyd-Mask, Latish 
Brooks, Cheyenne  
Bussey, Shamiya 
Cisneros, Alejandra 
Cocanougher , Imani 

X Fletcher, Charonda 
Forbes, Carmen 
Graham, Janiyah 
Hayes, Alyssa 
Lewis, Melyia 
Love, Destany  

Varsity
Cheerleading

X Baker, Daesha 
Bender, De Aaza 

X Burns, Lamya 
Covington, Donisha 

X Crayton, Breyana 
X Davis, Caiche 
X Dixie, DaiJa 

Doby, Jamesha 
X Gomar, Cherokee 

Haggard, Shania 
X Haymon, Janaya 

Haynes, Brianna 
X Jones, Cynaman 

Malone, Yamyka 
McAfee, MiAungilah 

X Pearson, Rakiya 
X Robinson, JayLa 

Shackleford, Meonna 
X Smith, Jaresha 

Tieman, Aliegha 
Trotter, Detrianna  

X Williams, Taylor 
X Young, Aniya 

Varsity
Football

Anderson, Anthony 
Anderson, Towand 
Avery, Demarcus 
Bailey, Jacob 
Bibbs, Shauntay 
Black, ZayQuan 
Booker(Jr.), Derrick 
Booker, Derrick 
Burns, Tim 
Carroll, Caleib 
Combs, Alex 
Cornelius, Phillip 

X Coulter, Jovanni 
X Cox, Phil 

Davis, Treshawn 
X Dickerson, Jojuanta 

Ford, Ronald 
Green, Idale 
Hicks, Devion 
Hoagland, Bobby 
Ivory, Don 
Jackson, Noah 
Johnson, Alphontanae 

X Johnson, Rayshon 
Jones, Greg 
Lewis, Anthony 
Love, Cornell 
Love, Rayden 
Majors, Damontay 
Murphy, Jahmari 
Pearson, Larry 
Pearson, Tyon 
Perkins, Tre 

X Robinson, Jaylin 

Sanders, Robert 
Shannon, Jaelin 

X Shaw, Vontezz 
X Shaw, Vontrey 
X Smith, Ahmad 

Smith, Lucius 
Smith, Tyrell 
Stratton, DeSean 
Swain, Tristian 
Thompson(Jr.), Kenneth  
Williams(Jr.), James 

X Williams, Kevonte 
Wright(Jr.), Jeremy 
Young(Jr.), Benjamin 
Young, TreVon 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Zoey 
Ashley, Destiny  
Baine, Keara 

X Balcarcer, Selena 
Bolin, Mackenize 
Boyd, Keeajah 
Cato, Cicily 
Glenn, D Essence 

X Holmes, Ebony 
Maxwell, Malia 
Tieman, Aliegha 
Trotter, Detrianna  
Voll, Erin  
Whitlock, Jasmine 
Wilson, Erin  

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Morales, Jason 
Morales, Justin 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bibbs, Shauntay 
Booker(Jr.), Derrick 
Green, Idale 
Jackson, Noah 
Love, Rayden 
Smith, Tyrell 
Young(Jr.), Benjamin 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Adams, Kelita 
Boyd, Keeajah 
Brooks, Cheyenne  
Bussell, Janiyah 
Bussell, Jayla 
Doby, Jamesha 

Newkirk, Cheryelle 
Robinson, JayLa 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Black, ZayQuan 
Booker, Derrick 
Carnell, Tavion 
Davis, Treshawn 
Grace, Reece 
Jackson, Noah 
Love, Salathiel  
Nobles, Aaron 
Shannon, Jaelin 
Stratton, DeSean 
Stroud, Leeshion 
Sullivan, Rashad  
Swain, Tristian 
Thompson(Jr.), Kenneth  
Young(Jr.), Benjamin 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Allen, Kairena 
Burney, Keanta 
Bussell, Janiyah 
Bussey, Shamiya 
Doby, Jamesha 
Gibson, Jasmine 
Griffin, Makaya 
Jones, Cynaman 
Mitchell, Dynastee 
Mozee, Aria 
Newkirk, Cheryelle 
Primer, Kori 
Williams, Jacey 

Varsity
Volleyball

Balcarcer, Selena 
Bell, Nicaylah 

X Bibb, Kierra 
Burney, Keanta 

X Cahoe, Lillian 
Crook, JaLynn 
Griffin, Makaya 
King, Kelaiah 
Newkirk, Cheryelle 
Teelucksingh, Emily  
Tsiaousis, Courtnee 
Williams, Jacey 

X Williams, Kierra 
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Varsity
Wrestling

English, Ivan 
Hoagland, Bobby 

X Lucas, Joseph 
Rangel, Alex 

X Reed, Dequantay 
X Sanders, Robert 

Shobe, Kentrail 
Stratton, DeSean 

X Sweatt, Jaden 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Carnell, Tavion 
Love, Salathiel  
Nobles, Aaron 

X Rangel, Alex 
Sullivan, Rashad  

X Williams, Antwan 
X Williams, Jacey 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bussell, Janiyah 
Bussell, Jayla 
Bussey, Shamiya 
Griffin, Makaya 
Williams, Jacey 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Avery, Demarcus 
Brown, Jacobe 
Edelen, Kharee 
Finisson, Neairon 

X Harrison, Anton 
X Lampkins, Keion 

Long, Derrell 
Moore, KBreion 
Neal, Jaden 
Pearson, Tyon 
Sales, Seth 
Shannon, Jaelin 
Wright, James 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Boyd, Keeajah 
Boyd-Mask, Latish 
Bussey, Shamiya 
Cocanougher , Imani 
Graham, Janiyah 
Hayes, Alyssa 
Lewis, Melyia 

Junior Varsity
Football

Anderson, Anthony 
Anderson, Towand 
Avery, Demarcus 
Bailey, Jacob 
Black, ZayQuan 
Booker, Derrick 
Booker(Jr.), Derrick 
Bronaugh, Donnez 
Burns, Tim 
Combs, Alex 
Cornelius, Phillip 
Coulter, Jovanni 
Cox, Phil 
Davis, Treshawn 

X Dickerson, Jojuanta 
Ford, Ronald 
Green, Idale 
Handley, Quinton 
Hicks, Devion 
Hoagland, Bobby 
Ivory, Don 
Jackson, Noah 

X Johnson, Rayshon 
Jones, Greg 
Lewis, Anthony 
Love, Rayden 
Murphy, Jahmari 
Pearson, Larry 

X Shaw, Vontrey 
X Smith, Ahmad 

Smith, Lucius 
Smith, Tyrell 
Swain, Tristian 

X Williams, Kevonte 
Wright(Jr.), Jeremy 
Young, TreVon 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Balcarcer, Selena 
X Bibb, Kierra 

Burney, Keanta 
X Clements, Emily 

Griffin, Makaya 
X Irwin-Smith, Julia 

King, Kelaiah 
Newkirk, Cheryelle 

X Teelucksingh, Emily  
Tsiaousis, Courtnee 
Williams, Jacey 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Avery, Demarcus 
Beard, Jeremiah 

X Boey, Dartavion  
Finisson, Neairon 
Hearn, Romele 
Maddox, Isaiah 

Neal, Jaden 
X Powell, Jihad 

Rushin, Hakim 
Smith, Lucius 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Boyd, Keeajah 
Boyd-Mask, Latish 
Bussey, Shamiya 
Cocanougher , Imani 
Graham, Janiyah 
Lewis, Melyia 


